Fynbokarrusellen 2017 14-09-2017, Algkkeskoven, Odense OK

D10 2,03 km

Startet : 2 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Johanna K Madsen
2. Mette Jensen

Startet : 1

D14 3,55 km

Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Amanda Hedemann
Line Skousen

D 16 4,60 km

Startet: 2 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Matilde Mail Skousen
2. Maya Jensen

Startet : 10 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

H10 2,03 km

Valdemar Egdal Kortegard

Tobias Wihan
Anders Sigvardt
Augustas Bloze
Stinus Reilev

Aske Hedemann

Emil Lindahl

Magnus Mglgaard Nielsen

Jakob Skousen

CONoOORWN =~

—

Benjamin Krabek

H12 2,93 km

Startet : 3 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Jonas Wihan
2. Magnus F Madsen
3. Daniel Mikkelsen

Odense OK

OK Melfar
OK Melfar

Faabork OK
OK Melfar

OK Melfar
OK Melfar

OK Melfar
FPI

Odense OK
Odense OK
OK Melfar
Faabork OK
OK Melfar
Odense OK
OK Melfar
Odense OK

FPI
OK Melfar
OK Melfar

14:39
17:44

34:45
Ikke starte

48:12
48:55

12:21
14:04
15:46
16:44
16:50
16:53
17:52
19:28
24:55
26:39

18:40
21:02
23:23

21:06:43

+03:05

+43

+01:43
+03:25
+04:23
+04:29
+04:32
+05:31
+07:07
+12:34
+14:18

+02:22
+04:43
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Fynbokarrusellen 2017 14-09-2017, Algkkeskoven, Odense OK

H 14 3,55 km
Startet : 5 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

Magnus Lindahl

Laurits Egdal Kortegard
Viktor Fejring
Sebastian Burattini
Mathias Andersen

oo~

H16 4,60 km
Startet : 1 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

1. Peter Hedemann

V12 2,93 km
Startet : 0 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

Jeanette Dreisig

V14 3,55 km

Startet: 2 Udgaet: 0 Disk.: 0

—

Nicolai Krabek

2. Ole Olsen

Katalin Bolko Kongstad
Marianne Skousen

Odense OK

OK Melfar
OK Melfar
OK Melfar
Odense OK
Faabork OK

Faabork OK

Odense OK

Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
OK Melfar

32:35
36:27
39:31
39:52
56:29

34:47

Ikke starte

25:38
1:07:18
Ikke starte
Ikke starte

21:06:43

+03:52
+06:56
+07:17
+23:54

+41:40
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Fynbokarrusellen 2017 14-09-2017, Algkkeskoven, Odense OK

V16 4,60 km

Startet : 15 Udgaet: 1 Disk.: 0
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Kim Lindahl

Allan Grundsge
Lone Fyhn Olesen
Katrine Rimmen Thomsen
Jonas Egdal

Peter Sigvardt

Bent Aakeer

Jesper Madsen
Henning Hedemann
Saren Mikkelsen
Helle

Rikke Jespersen
Mette Riis Jensen
Erik Fynboe

Jeppe Christensen
Jakob Dreisig
Ole Axelsen

Odense OK

OK Melfar
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
OK Melfar
Odense OK
Odense OK
OK Melfar
Faabork OK
OK Melfar
FPI
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK
Odense OK

Svendborg OK

32:10
36:31
38:58
39:04
39:29
40:02
41:07
44:25
45:47
46:56
52:13
52:46
54:59
59:10
Udg.

Ikke starte
Ikke starte

21:06:43

+04:21
+06:48
+06:54
+07:19
+07:52
+08:57
+12:15
+13:37
+14:46
+20:03
+20:36
+22:49
+27:00
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